## **UNOFFICIAL COPY**

## WARRANTY DEED ILLINOIS STATUTORY

Mail to:
ANTHONY N PANZICA
ATTORNEY AT LAW
2510 W IRVING PARK ROAD
CHICAGO, IL 60618
Name & Address of Taxpayer:
A D INVESTMENT PORTFOLIO 1 CORP

5611 S CALIFORNIA AVE
CHICAGO, IL 60%2



Doc#: 1608434015 Fee: \$40.00 RHSP Fee: \$9.00 RPRF Fee: \$1.00

Karen A. Yarbrough

Cook County Recorder of Deeds
Date: 03/24/2016 08:59 AM Pg: 1 of 2

6			(Space for Recorder's Use)			
•	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	RNANDEZ aka ROBE Geles Hernandez		GARCIA, ELIA BAHEN	IA, RAMIRO	
of the CITY	of CHICAGO	, County	of COOK	State of ILL	INOIS	
for and in considera	ntion of TEN AND N	G/ 00			DOLLARS	
		n, r, nand paid, CONVE NT PCRIFOLIO 1 CO		T(S) to		
(Grantee's Address)						
of the CITY	of CHICAGO	, c ounty	of COOK	State of		
in the form of owne	ership: INDIVIDUAI	,				
all interest in the fo	llowing described rea	l estate situated in the C	unly of COOK	, in the St	ate of Illinois to wit:	
WEST 1/8 OF TH	E NORTH 1/2 OF T	E AND ASSOCIATION THE NORTHEAST 1/4 IN COOK COUNTY,	OF SECTION 13, 7	ET ADDITION, A SUBD FOWNSHIP 38 NORTH,	IVISION OF THE RANGE 13, EAST	
A PERIOD OF 30 PROHIBITED FR	DAYS FROM THE	DATE OF THIS DEA THE PROPERTY FO	ED. AFTER THIS ? OR A SALES PRICE	ROPERTY FOR ANY SA 11 DAY PERIOD, GRANT CAFATER THAN 120% RESTRICTIONS SHALL	TEE IS FURTHER OF THE SHORT	
		O THE GRANTEE.		'SO <sub>25</sub> .		
REAL ESTATE TRA	ANSFER TAX	23-Mar-2016	FOT	TE TRANSFER TAX	23-Mar-2016	

REAL ESTATE TRANS	23-Mar-2016		
	CHICAGO:	652.50	
	CTA:	261.00	
Marie Salar	TOTAL:	913.50 *	
10-13-205-004-0000	20160201602515	I 0 400 700 400	

19-13-205-004-0000 | 20160301682515 | 0-193-703-488

REAL ESTATE TRANSFER TAX 23-Mar-2016

COUNT: 43.50

ILLINOIS: 87.00

TOTAL: 130.50

19-13-205-004-0000 | 20160301682515 | 0-716-336-704

(NOTE: If additional space is required for legal, attach on a separate 8-1/2" x 11" sheet.) hereby releasing and waiving all rights under and by virtue of the Homestead Exemption Laws of the State of Illinois.					
Permanent Index Number(s): 19-13-205-004-0000					
Property Address: 5611 S CALIFORNIA AVE, CHICAGO, IL 60632					

6.3

<sup>\*</sup> Total does not include any applicable penalty or interest due.

1608434015 Page: 2 of 2

UNUFI		
Dated this day of MARCI	<u>. 2016</u>	
A Miles	(Seal)	(Seal)
ELIA BAJIENA	_ (=)	ROBERTO HERNANDEZ aka ROBERTO HERNANDEZ GARCIA
RAMIRO SANCHEZ	_(Seal) ~	Maria de los Angeles I-dez (Seal) Maria de los angeles Hernandez
(NOTE: Please	type or print names	below all signatures.)
STATE OF ILLINOIS )		
COUNTY OF COOK )	'	
		oresaid, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THAT A, ELIA BAHENA, RAMIRO SANCHEZ and MARIA
personally known to me to be the same person(s) when in person, and acknowledged that he/she/they signed for the uses and purposes therein set forth, including	, sealed and delivere	bed to the foregoing instrument, appeared before me this day ed the said instrument as his/her/their free and voluntary act er of the right of homestead.
Given under my hand and notarial seal this	17 day of	MARCH , 2016 .
C		The to
		SAN JUANITA LUCIO Notary Public
(Seal)	4 <sub>C</sub>	NG/10/2019
OFFICIAL AMARIAN SAN JUANITA LUCICO NOTARY PUBLIC - STATE OF ILLING MY COMMISSION EXPIRES:06/10/17	COLI	The Contraction of the Contracti
	COO	
		or
Name & Address of Preparer: ANTHONY N PANZICA		Exempt under provisions of Paragraph Section 4, Real Estate Transfer Tax Act.
ATTORNEY AT LAW		Date:
2510 W IRVING PARK ROAD		
CHICAGO, IL 60618		Duray Callar or Danresantative
		Buyer, Seller or Representative

\*\* This conveyance must contain the name and address of the Grantee for tax billing purposes: (Chap. 55 ILCS 5/3-5020) and name and address of the person preparing the instrument (Chap. 55 ILCS 5/3-5022).